COMPONENT BIN
Type

Art. no

Dimensions mm
Interior dimensions
Dividers/bin
No/carton

Kg/m? per carton
No/pallet

Material

Temperature constant

512

400302 (grey)
500x120x65
440x96x60

5

36

9,4/0,06

720

PP

-20° to +80°C

STEMO - STORAGE AND STORAGEHANDLING

Component bin TYPE Midi 512

» Compact design

* Cost effektive

* Ergonomic

* High Impact Polypropylene
* 6sizes

5 STEMD

STEMO AB | Box 95 | SE-5665 22 Mullsjé, Sweden
Tel: +46(0)392 495 00 | Fax: +46(0)392 109 85
info@stemo.se | www.stemo.se




